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Total unique caregivers served 
(across all programs)

Total points of contact
(across all programs)

2,267 20,454
Programs & Services

Intakes

Assessments

Access & Assistance*

Counseling

Support Groups*

Case Management

Respite

#Caregivers

  1,314

  1,039 

  2,896 

  56

  1,950

  2,237 

  585

#Hours

  738

  3,078

 N/A 

  240

  1,024

  6,639

  63,578

Education & Outreach*

Community Education Events

Community Education Participants

Community Outreach Events

Community Outreach Participants 

  3,040

11,029

  4,341 

115,177

* Partners included

* Partners included

Far Above ExpectationsAbove ExpectationsMet
Expectations

Satisfaction with Services Received

94%

To watch SCRC’s video report, visit: https://youtu.be/pxQ-C4SUQCg

https://youtu.be/pxQ-C4SUQCg
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Client Service Outcomes

More Competent
as a Caregiver

Better able to Manage 
Care of Care Receiver

Increased Knowledge of 
Services & Resources

Better Understanding of Care 
Receivers Disease/Disability

Better able to Manage Behavioral 
Symptoms of Care Receiver

94%
Agree to 

Strongly Agree

94%
Agree to 

Strongly Agree

95%
Agree to 

Strongly Agree

88%
Agree to 

Strongly Agree

86%
Agree to 

Strongly Agree

Revenue & Expenses

Grants - $4,502,272

Contributions - $173,642

Programs - $4,161,476

Administration - $292,576

Special Events/Fundraising - $152,764

Corporate Sponsorships - $20,700

Special Events/Other - $50,462

Revenue: $4,747,076 Expenses: $4,606,816

To watch SCRC’s video report, visit: https://youtu.be/pxQ-C4SUQCg

https://youtu.be/pxQ-C4SUQCg

